
Date Alt Date Competition Holes

Sat 15 March Bogey Final 18

Sat 12 April Fri 12 April Spring Stableford 18

Sat 3 May Fri 2 May Medal 1 18

Sat 10 May Stableford 18

Sat 17 May Fri 16 May Medal 2               18          

Sat 31 May Captains Prize 18        

Sat 7 June Fri 6 June Medal 3 18

Sat 28 June Fri 27 June Medal 4 18

Sat 5 July Fri 4 July Summer Meeting Day 1 18

Sun 6 July Summer Meeting Day 2                18         

Sat 19 July Fri 18 July Medal 5 18

Sat 26 July Fri 25 July Medal 6 18

Sat 2 Aug Fri 1 Aug Medal 7 18

Sat 9 Aug Fri 8 Aug Summer Stableford 18

Sat 16 Aug Men’s Team Comp

Sat 30 Aug Centenary Trophy Stableford 18

Sat 6 Sept Fri 5 Sept Medal 8 18

Sat 20 Sept Medal  Final 18

Sat 4 Oct Invitation Day 18

Sat 11 Oct Fri 10 Oct Bogey 1 18

Sat 25 Oct Fri 24 Oct Bogey 2 18

Sat 8 Nov Thurs 13 Nov RBL Poppy Competition 9

Sat 15 Nov Fri 14 Nov Bogey 3 18

Sat 22 Nov Turkey Trot Stableford 18

HGC Mens Competitions 2025

Competition Entry Open Date Closing Date

Owen Memorial Sat 1 March Sat 14 March

Gordon Murray Open Sat 1 March Sat 14 March

Summer Pairs Sat 1 March Sat 14 March

HGC Scratch Knockout Sat 1 March Sat 14 March

Sandiford Trophy Sun 31 Aug Mon 14 Sept
Sign up for regular Competitions is 2 weeks 
in advance on a Sunday night at 8pm

Date Open Competitions Holes

Sat 29 March Captains Drive In 9

Mon 21 April Easter Frolic 9

Sat 26 April Mixed Foursomes 18

Mon 5 May Bank Holiday Frolic 9

Mon 26 May Bank Holiday Frolic 9

Sat 14 June Mixed Centenary 18

Sat 12 July Pro Am 18

Mon 25 August Bank Holiday Frolic 9

Sat 13 September Presidents Prize 18

Sun 21 September Finals Day

TBC Green Keepers Revenge Open 9

Sat 29 November Lady Captain v Gentleman Captain 18

9 Hole Open Competitions

Sun 6 April 9am -12.10pm

Weds 30 April 9am -12.10pm

Sun 11 May 9am -12.10pm

Fri 30 May 2 - 5.10pm

Fri 20 June 9am -12.10pm

Sun 27 July 9am -12.10pm

Fri 15 August 9am -12.10pm

Fri 29 August 2 - 5.10pm

Fri 26 September 9am -12.10pm

9 & Dines

Friday 27 June

Friday 25 July

Friday 8 August


